
SM Ställningar, Gevär 6.5 mm 2012-08-18

Skjutlag: 1, Upprop 08:45

1 Öppen Tommy Westlund Mariestad SKG (VG)

2 Öppen Per Johansson Sjuhäradsbygden SSK (VG)

3 Vet Lars Augustsson Sörby Odensberg SKF (VG)

4 Öppen Rasmus Nord Skövde SKG (VG)

5 Öppen Christer Fritjofsson Tämta SKG (VG)

6 Vet Stefan Jakobsson Göteborgs SKG (VS)

7 Öppen Jonny Fritzson Kinneved SKF (VG)

8

9 Öppen Kenneth Erixon Skyllbergs SKF (ÖR)

10

11

12

13

14

15

Skjutlag: 2, Upprop 09:15

1 Öppen Hans Karlsson Skyllbergs SKF (ÖR)

2 Öppen Sven Anders Karlsson Levene SKF (VG)

3 Öppen Leif Jakobsson Solberga SKF (VS)

4 Öppen Ingemar Högdahl Tämta SKG (VG)

5 Öppen Fredrik Sandberg Storfors SKF (VÄ)

6 Öppen Mikael Persson Saleby SKF (VG)

7 Öppen Ken Leskinen Skövde SKG (VG)

8

9 Öppen Jim Lundberg Hålta SKF (VS)

10 Öppen Louice Olofsson Hajom SKF (VG)

11 Öppen Stefan Stålhandske Lindesberg SKF (ÖR)

12 Vet Bengt Pettersson Kumla SKF (ÖR)

13 Vet Robert Willèn Skyllbergs SKF (ÖR)

14 Vet Perry Bergström Falköping SKG (VG)

15 Vet Lars Ingemarsson Lidköping SKF (VG)

Skjutlag: 3, Upprop 09:45

1 Öppen Margareta Ottosson Bromma Solna SKF (ST)

2 Öppen Henrik Nordlöf Karlstad-Ulvsby SKF (VÄ)

3 Öppen Kenneth Hagenstam Bromma Solna SKF (ST)

4 Öppen Johan Gustavsson Karlstad-Ulvsby SKF (VÄ)

5 Öppen Stefan Lundberg Hålta SKF (VS)

6 Öppen Emil Strid Kvistbro SKF (ÖR)

7 Öppen Jerry Andersson Stenungsunds SKG (VS)

8

9 Öppen Claes Berggren Lidköping SKF (VG)

10 Vet Henry Ottosson Lekvattnet-Torsby SKF (VÄ)

11 Vet Björn Boström Tibro SKF (VG)

12 Vet Bo Knoblauch Karlstad-Ulvsby SKF (VÄ)

13

14

15 Öppen Marcus Carlsson Karlstad-Ulvsby SKF (VÄ)



SM Ställningar, Gevär 6.5 mm 2012-08-18

Skjutlag: 4, Upprop 10:15

1 Öppen Tomas Johannesson Dals Ed SKF (VS)

2 Öppen Jennifer Kangas Västerås friv. SKF (VM)

3 Öppen Ingemar Gustavsson Skövde SKG (VG)

4 Öppen Göran Hägg Bälgvikens SKF (SÖ)

5 Vet Bo Andersson Kongahälla SKG (VS)

6 Vet Lennart Pree Stockholms Amatör Förening (ST)

7 Öppen Magnus Linnros Bäckseda SKF (SM)

8

9 Vet Lennart Högenberg Hajom SKF (VG)

10 Vet Ove Gustavsson Solberga SKF (VS)

11 Öppen Andreas Höjevik Storfors SKF (VÄ)

12 Vet Ronny Johansson Älekulla SKF (VG)

13 Vet Lars Evaldsson Göteborgs SKG (VS)

14 Öppen Emelie Hallèn Järna SKF (ST)

15 Öppen Jan Moss Hagfors SKG (VÄ)

Skjutlag: 5, Upprop 10:45

1 Öppen Björn Ahlby Väte (GO)

2 Öppen Bengt Hansson Bromölla SKF (SK)

3 Öppen Kalle Lennkvist Västerås friv. SKF (VM)

4 Öppen Roger Hjälström Ununge SKF (ST)

5 Öppen Marcus Åhlin Bälgvikens SKF (SÖ)

6 Öppen Tommy Johansson Sandby Gårdby (SM)

7 Vet Torbjörn Karlsson Vrenaortens SKG (SÖ)

8

9 Öppen Jan Nordstrand Ålems SKF (SM)

10 Öppen Ulf Lindberg Storfors SKF (VÄ)

11 Vet Ulf Lindén Trosa-Vagnhärad SKG (SÖ)

12 Öppen Sven Fäldt Storfors SKF (VÄ)

13 Öppen Emil Skoglund Eda SKG (VÄ)

14 Öppen Kenneth Lind Eda SKG (VÄ)

15 Öppen Magnus Larsson Älekulla SKF (VG)

Skjutlag: 6, Upprop 11:15

1 Vet Christer Tygelmark Eslöv SKG (SK)

2 Öppen Jesper Nöhr Bälgvikens SKF (SÖ)

3 Öppen Jerry Waldemarsson Stehag-Trolleholm (SK)

4 Öppen Peter Fransson Algutsrum SKF (SM)

5 Öppen Sara Borg Ununge SKF (ST)

6 Vet Anette Dahlenius Trosa-Vagnhärad SKG (SÖ)

7 Öppen Stefan Bode Västerås friv. SKF (VM)

8 Öppen Peter Lundqvist Ununge SKF (ST)

9 Öppen Sara Hantoft Kågeröds SKG (SK)

10 Öppen Lars-Olof Larsson Garda-Lau (GO)

11 Öppen Gustaf Pettersson Västerås friv. SKF (VM)

12 Öppen Robert Jonsson Kvistbro SKF (ÖR)

13 Öppen Jan Erik Lennkvist Västerås friv. SKF (VM)

14 Öppen Rasmus Ahlby Väte (GO)

15 Vet Nils-Ingvar Nilsson Dagstorp/Lilla Harrie SKF (SK)



SM Ställningar, Gevär 6.5 mm 2012-08-18

Skjutlag: 7, Upprop 11:45

1 Öppen Tohmas Rödel Ala-Gammelgarn (GO)

2 Öppen Christer Berntsson Stamnared-Sällstorp SKF (HA)

3 Öppen Anders Andersson Hammerdals SKF (JÄ)

4 Öppen Lars Dahlberg Säfsnäs SKG (DA)

5 Öppen Jan-Ola Olsson Öved-Östraby (SK)

6 Öppen Carolina Hallèn Järna SKF (ST)

7 Vet Leif Andersson Trosa-Vagnhärad SKG (SÖ)

8 Öppen Andree Brask Eda SKG (VÄ)

9 Öppen Oscar Klemmedsson Christianstads Skyttesällskap (SK)

10 Öppen Fredrik Hellberg Orsa SKG (DA)

11 Öppen Fredrik Nilsson Christianstads Skyttesällskap (SK)

12 Öppen Martin Long Bromma Solna SKF (ST)

13 Öppen Mimmi Steen Christianstads Skyttesällskap (SK)

14 Öppen Fredrik Thyberg Edsbjörke SKF (VÄ)

15 Öppen Jens Olof Sätterlund Lidingö SKF (ST)

Skjutlag: 8, Upprop 12:15

1 Öppen Petra Andersson Skurup SKF (SK)

2 Öppen Henry Håkansson Eda SKG (VÄ)

3 Vet Börje Erlandsson Stenungsunds SKG (VS)

4 Vet Kjell Pettersson Västerås friv. SKF (VM)

5 Öppen Jan Halling Stockholms Central (ST)

6 Vet Börje Forsberg Östhammars SKF (UP)

7 Öppen Eva Åhlin Bälgvikens SKF (SÖ)

8 Öppen Jennie Hantoft Kågeröds SKG (SK)

9 Vet Göran Olsson Hällestad-Dalby SKG (SK)

10 Vet Nils Ström Övertorneå (NO)

11 Vet Tom Olsson Orsa SKG (DA)

12 Vet Lennart Karlsson Dals Ed SKF (VS)

13 Öppen Linda Bergman Ununge SKF (ST)

14 Öppen Patrik Johansson Rommehed SKF (DA)

15 Vet Tore Bjurvèn Lidingö SKF (ST)

Skjutlag: 9, Upprop 12:45

1 Vet Sture Allansson Stenungsunds SKG (VS)

2 Vet Hans Hägglund Skultuna SKF (VM)

3 Vet Jan Erik Fäldt Storfors SKF (VÄ)

4 Vet Bengt Myrberg Skogstibble SKF (UP)

5 Vet Per Strandh Mariestad SKG (VG)

6 Vet Tomas Svensson Sandby Gårdby (SM)

7 Vet Bengt Bengtsson P2 SKF (SK)

8

9 Vet Peråke Andersson Hammerdals SKF (JÄ)

10 Vet Lennart Karlsson Nyköpings SKG (SÖ)

11 Vet Göran Myhrberg Öregrund-Gräsö SKF (UP)

12 Vet Lars Göran Lundqvist Ununge SKF (ST)

13 Vet Lars Pettersson Västerås friv. SKF (VM)

14 Vet Åke Arbrink Rosersberg SKF (ST)

15 Vet Kjell Fridh Skyllbergs SKF (ÖR)



SM Ställningar, Gevär 6.5 mm 2012-08-18

Skjutlag: 10, Upprop 13:15

1 Vet Donald Johansson Ale SKF (NO)

2 Vet Åke Widèn Eslöv SKG (SK)

3 Vet Ingvar Arvidsson Kävsjö SKF (SM)

4 Vet Sture Tibblin Stockholms Central (ST)

5 Vet Hans Sundèn Bälgvikens SKF (SÖ)

6 Vet Göran Jansson Vaksala SKF (UP)

7 Vet Jan Olof Svensson Edsbjörke SKF (VÄ)

8 Vet Dan Ivan Karlsson Ramselefors SKF (VB)

9 Vet Henry Lindström I19/A9 (NO)

10 Vet Lars Lindgren Fagersta SKF (VM)

11 Vet Bo Allansson Stenungsunds SKG (VS)

12 Vet Håkan Engman Lindesberg SKF (ÖR)

13 Vet Henry Östensson Gullbergs Härad SKG (ÖS)

14 Vet Alf Karlsson Ala-Gammelgarn (GO)

15 Vet Birger Johansson Bara (GO)

Skjutlag: 11, Upprop 13:45

1 Öppen Peter Larsson Vaksala SKF (UP)

2 Öppen Stefan Burchardt Söderala SKF (GÄ)

3 Öppen Fredrik Olsson Orsa SKG (DA)

4 Öppen Peter Östergren Ala-Gammelgarn (GO)

5 Öppen Helena Jansson Söderala SKF (GÄ)

6 Öppen Inge Lundberg Helsingborg SKF (SK)

7 Öppen Patrik Nilsson Algutsrum SKF (SM)

8

9 Öppen Göran Åhlin Bälgvikens SKF (SÖ)

10 Öppen Martin Gustavsson Sörby Odensberg SKF (VG)

11 Öppen Martin Andersson Skultuna SKF (VM)

12 Öppen Anders Andersson Hålta SKF (VS)

13 Öppen Anders Brolund Arvika SKG (VÄ)

14 Öppen Stefan Lundqvist Ununge SKF (ST)

15 Öppen Martin Nilsson Kvistbro SKF (ÖR)

Skjutlag: 12, Upprop 14:15

1 Öppen Olle Gabrielsson Rommehed SKF (DA)

2 Öppen Håkan Pettersson Hoburg (GO)

3 Öppen Berit Olsson Öved-Östraby (SK)

4 Öppen Anders Petersson Älmhults SKF (SM)

5 Öppen Therese Danielsson Ununge SKF (ST)

6 Öppen Elin Åhlin Bälgvikens SKF (SÖ)

7 Öppen Caroline Törnvall Ultuna SKF (UP)

8

9 Öppen Roger Strandh Mariestad SKG (VG)

10 Öppen Mattias Andersson Skultuna SKF (VM)

11 Öppen Stefan Wallin Stenungsunds SKG (VS)

12 Öppen Björn Johansson Kvistbro SKF (ÖR)

13 Öppen Jane Jönsson Skurup SKF (SK)

14 Öppen Stefan Ahlesved Karlstad-Ulvsby SKF (VÄ)

15 Öppen Bengt Jansson Söderala SKF (GÄ)



SM Liggande, Gevär 6.5 mm 2012-08-19

Skjutlag: 1, Upprop 08:15

1 Öppen Fredrik Hellberg Orsa SKG (DA)

2 Öppen Rasmus Nord Skövde SKG (VG)

3 Öppen Anders Andersson Hammerdals SKF (JÄ)

4 Öppen Bengt Hansson Bromölla SKF (SK)

5 Öppen Sara Hantoft Kågeröds SKG (SK)

6 Öppen Peter Fransson Algutsrum SKF (SM)

7 Öppen Kenneth Hagenstam Bromma Solna SKF (ST)

8 Vet Perry Bergström Falköping SKG (VG)

9 Vet Stefan Sahlèn Gimo SKF (UP)

10 Öppen Andree Brask Eda SKG (VÄ)

11 Öppen Claes Berggren Lidköping SKF (VG)

12 Öppen Jesper Nöhr Bälgvikens SKF (SÖ)

13

14

15

Skjutlag: 2, Upprop 08:35

1 Vet Thor Johansen Skövde SKG (VG)

2 Öppen Anna Eklöf Storfors SKF (VÄ)

3 Öppen Ken Leskinen Skövde SKG (VG)

4 Öppen Hans Karlsson Skyllbergs SKF (ÖR)

5 Öppen Stefan Lundberg Hålta SKF (VS)

6 Öppen Kalle Lennkvist Västerås friv. SKF (VM)

7 Vet Per Strandh Mariestad SKG (VG)

8

9 Öppen Sven Fäldt Storfors SKF (VÄ)

10 Vet Jan Erik Fäldt Storfors SKF (VÄ)

11

12 Öppen Christer Fritjofsson Tämta SKG (VG)

13

14

15 Öppen Marcus Carlsson Karlstad-Ulvsby SKF (VÄ)

Skjutlag: 3, Upprop 08:55

1 Öppen Tohmas Rödel Ala-Gammelgarn (GO)

2 Öppen Kent Holt Sala SKG (VM)

3 Vet Lars Augustsson Sörby Odensberg SKF (VG)

4 Vet Åke Arbrink Rosersberg SKF (ST)

5 Öppen Pekka Väänänen Mariestad SKG (VG)

6 Vet Robert Willèn Skyllbergs SKF (ÖR)

7 Vet Ove Gustavsson Solberga SKF (VS)

8

9 Öppen Ingemar Gustavsson Skövde SKG (VG)

10 Vet Gösta Henriksson Skyllbergs SKF (ÖR)

11 Öppen Andreas Andersson Kongahälla SKG (VS)

12 Vet Franco Filippi-Farmar Eslöv SKG (SK)

13 Öppen Peter Lundqvist Ununge SKF (ST)

14 Öppen Johan Gustavsson Karlstad-Ulvsby SKF (VÄ)

15 Öppen Angelica Thorstensson Mariestad SKG (VG)



SM Liggande, Gevär 6.5 mm 2012-08-19

Skjutlag: 4, Upprop 09:25

1 Öppen Mats Andersson Skultuna SKF (VM)

2 Öppen Johan Holst Kristinehamn SKF (VÄ)

3 Öppen Fredrik Sandberg Storfors SKF (VÄ)

4 Vet Bengt Pettersson Kumla SKF (ÖR)

5 Öppen Leif Jakobsson Solberga SKF (VS)

6 Vet Jan-Olof Spinord Fagersta SKF (VM)

7 Vet Lars Evaldsson Göteborgs SKG (VS)

8

9 Öppen Roger Hjälström Ununge SKF (ST)

10 Vet Henry Ottosson Lekvattnet-Torsby SKF (VÄ)

11 Vet Jan Nordlander Skultuna SKF (VM)

12 Vet Börje Forsberg Östhammars SKF (UP)

13 Vet Ronny Johansson Älekulla SKF (VG)

14 Vet Anders Wahlin Sandby Gårdby (SM)

15 Vet Kjell Fridh Skyllbergs SKF (ÖR)

Skjutlag: 5, Upprop 09:45

1 Öppen Mikael Eriksson Skultuna SKF (VM)

2 Vet Tomas Svensson Sandby Gårdby (SM)

3 Öppen Carolina Hallèn Järna SKF (ST)

4 Öppen Ulf Lindberg Storfors SKF (VÄ)

5 Öppen Jan Erik Karlsson Skyllbergs SKF (ÖR)

6 Öppen Ingemar Högdahl Tämta SKG (VG)

7 Vet Stefan Jakobsson Göteborgs SKG (VS)

8

9 Vet Anette Dahlenius Trosa-Vagnhärad SKG (SÖ)

10 Öppen Gustaf Pettersson Västerås friv. SKF (VM)

11 Öppen Jennie Hantoft Kågeröds SKG (SK)

12 Öppen Robert Jonsson Kvistbro SKF (ÖR)

13 Öppen Jerry Andersson Stenungsunds SKG (VS)

14 Öppen Rasmus Ahlby Väte (GO)

15 Vet Birger Johansson Bara (GO)

Skjutlag: 6, Upprop 10:05

1 Öppen Emelie Hallèn Järna SKF (ST)

2 Vet Göran Myhrberg Öregrund-Gräsö SKF (UP)

3 Öppen Emil Skoglund Eda SKG (VÄ)

4 Öppen Sven Anders Karlsson Levene SKF (VG)

5 Vet Börje Erlandsson Stenungsunds SKG (VS)

6 Öppen Emil Strid Kvistbro SKF (ÖR)

7 Öppen Anders Andersson Hålta SKF (VS)

8

9 Öppen Jan Erik Lennkvist Västerås friv. SKF (VM)

10 Öppen Linda Bergman Ununge SKF (ST)

11 Öppen Andreas Höjevik Storfors SKF (VÄ)

12 Öppen Tommy Johansson Sandby Gårdby (SM)

13 Öppen Kenneth Erixon Skyllbergs SKF (ÖR)

14

15 Öppen Magnus Larsson Älekulla SKF (VG)



SM Liggande, Gevär 6.5 mm 2012-08-19

Skjutlag: 7, Upprop 10:25

1 Öppen Magnus Linnros Bäckseda SKF (SM)

2 Öppen Margareta Ottosson Bromma Solna SKF (ST)

3 Vet Leif Andersson Trosa-Vagnhärad SKG (SÖ)

4 Öppen Kenneth Lind Eda SKG (VÄ)

5 Vet Lars Jansson Alingsås Frivilliga (VG)

6 Vet Håkan Engman Lindesberg SKF (ÖR)

7 Öppen Jan Halling Stockholms Central (ST)

8

9 Öppen Lotta Svensson Christianstads Skyttesällskap (SK)

10 Öppen Stefan Wallin Stenungsunds SKG (VS)

11 Vet Göran Jansson Vaksala SKF (UP)

12 Öppen Jim Lundberg Hålta SKF (VS)

13 Öppen Per Johansson Sjuhäradsbygden SSK (VG)

14 Öppen Stefan Stålhandske Lindesberg SKF (ÖR)

15 Vet Nils-Ingvar Nilsson Dagstorp/Lilla Harrie SKF (SK)

Skjutlag: 8, Upprop 10:55

1 Vet Thomas Karlsson Gunnarsjö SKF (HA)

2 Öppen Petra Andersson Skurup SKF (SK)

3 Öppen Henrik Nordlöf Karlstad-Ulvsby SKF (VÄ)

4 Öppen Björn Ahlby Väte (GO)

5 Öppen Martin Long Bromma Solna SKF (ST)

6 Vet Kjell Pettersson Västerås friv. SKF (VM)

7 Öppen Marcus Åhlin Bälgvikens SKF (SÖ)

8 Vet Bengt Myrberg Skogstibble SKF (UP)

9 Vet Lennart Karlsson Dals Ed SKF (VS)

10 Öppen Tobias Rosell Algutsrum SKF (SM)

11 Öppen Inge Lundberg Helsingborg SKF (SK)

12 Öppen Henry Håkansson Eda SKG (VÄ)

13 Öppen Jonny Fritzson Kinneved SKF (VG)

14 Öppen Sara Borg Ununge SKF (ST)

15

Skjutlag: 9, Upprop 11:15

1 Vet Hans Hägglund Skultuna SKF (VM)

2 Vet Lasse Oppegard Stockholms Central (ST)

3 Vet Leif Ingmansson Klinte (GO)

4 Vet Tom Olsson Orsa SKG (DA)

5 Vet Anders Wiksjö Järna SKF (ST)

6 Öppen Oscar Klemmedsson Christianstads Skyttesällskap (SK)

7 Öppen Mikael Eriksson Alingsås Frivilliga (VG)

8

9 Vet Lennart Pree Stockholms Amatör Förening (ST)

10 Vet Peråke Andersson Hammerdals SKF (JÄ)

11 Öppen Elin Åhlin Bälgvikens SKF (SÖ)

12 Öppen Jim Nilsson Gimo SKF (UP)

13 Öppen Patrik Nilsson Algutsrum SKF (SM)

14 Öppen Jan Nordstrand Ålems SKF (SM)

15 Vet Bo Andersson Kongahälla SKG (VS)



SM Liggande, Gevär 6.5 mm 2012-08-19

Skjutlag: 10, Upprop 11:35

1 Öppen Martin Nilsson Kvistbro SKF (ÖR)

2 Öppen Stefan Burchardt Söderala SKF (GÄ)

3 Öppen Tommy Westlund Mariestad SKG (VG)

4 Öppen Stefan Bode Västerås friv. SKF (VM)

5 Öppen Jerry Waldemarsson Stehag-Trolleholm (SK)

6 Öppen Anna Håkansson Eda SKG (VÄ)

7 Öppen Lars Dahlberg Säfsnäs SKG (DA)

8

9 Öppen Göran Hägg Bälgvikens SKF (SÖ)

10 Öppen Jennifer Kangas Västerås friv. SKF (VM)

11 Öppen Lars-Olof Larsson Garda-Lau (GO)

12 Öppen Christer Berntsson Stamnared-Sällstorp SKF (HA)

13 Öppen Jan-Ola Olsson Öved-Östraby (SK)

14 Vet Nils Ström Övertorneå (NO)

15 Öppen Jens Olof Sätterlund Lidingö SKF (ST)

Skjutlag: 11, Upprop 11:55

1 Vet Sture Allansson Stenungsunds SKG (VS)

2 Vet Henry Lindström I19/A9 (NO)

3 Vet Göran Olsson Hällestad-Dalby SKG (SK)

4 Vet Lars Pettersson Västerås friv. SKF (VM)

5 Vet Alf Karlsson Ala-Gammelgarn (GO)

6 Vet Christer Tygelmark Eslöv SKG (SK)

7 Vet Urban Fjällström Rosersberg SKF (ST)

8

9 Vet Ulf Lindén Trosa-Vagnhärad SKG (SÖ)

10 Vet Lars Göran Lundqvist Ununge SKF (ST)

11 Vet Bo Knoblauch Karlstad-Ulvsby SKF (VÄ)

12 Vet Dan Ivan Karlsson Ramselefors SKF (VB)

13 Vet Lennart Högenberg Hajom SKF (VG)

14 Vet Lennart Karlsson Nyköpings SKG (SÖ)

15 Vet Lars Ingemarsson Lidköping SKF (VG)

Skjutlag: 12, Upprop 12:25

1 Vet Åke Widèn Eslöv SKG (SK)

2 Vet Ingvar Arvidsson Kävsjö SKF (SM)

3 Vet Sture Tibblin Stockholms Central (ST)

4 Vet Torbjörn Karlsson Vrenaortens SKG (SÖ)

5 Vet Göran Tibell HusbyVidbo-Lagga-Knivsta SKF (UP)

6 Vet Jan Olof Svensson Edsbjörke SKF (VÄ)

7 Vet Björn Boström Tibro SKF (VG)

8

9 Vet Bo Allansson Stenungsunds SKG (VS)

10 Vet Henry Östensson Gullbergs Härad SKG (ÖS)

11 Vet Peter Fahlman Västerfärnebo SKF (VM)

12 Vet Hans Sundèn Bälgvikens SKF (SÖ)

13 Vet Donald Johansson Ale SKF (NO)

14 Vet Lars Lindgren Fagersta SKF (VM)

15 Vet Tore Bjurvèn Lidingö SKF (ST)



SM Liggande, Gevär 6.5 mm 2012-08-19

Skjutlag: 13, Upprop 12:45

1 Öppen Fredrik Olsson Orsa SKG (DA)

2 Öppen Håkan Pettersson Hoburg (GO)

3 Öppen Helena Jansson Söderala SKF (GÄ)

4 Öppen Jane Jönsson Skurup SKF (SK)

5 Öppen Patrik Johansson Rommehed SKF (DA)

6 Öppen Magnus Rosell Algutsrum SKF (SM)

7 Öppen Stefan Lundqvist Ununge SKF (ST)

8

9 Öppen Anders Brolund Arvika SKG (VÄ)

10 Öppen Martin Gustavsson Sörby Odensberg SKF (VG)

11 Öppen Martin Andersson Skultuna SKF (VM)

12 Öppen Fredrik Thyberg Edsbjörke SKF (VÄ)

13 Öppen Mikael Persson Saleby SKF (VG)

14 Öppen Peter Larsson Vaksala SKF (UP)

15 Öppen Jan Moss Hagfors SKG (VÄ)

Skjutlag: 14, Upprop 13:05

1 Öppen Björn Johansson Kvistbro SKF (ÖR)

2 Öppen Tomas Johannesson Dals Ed SKF (VS)

3 Öppen Mattias Andersson Skultuna SKF (VM)

4 Öppen Roger Strandh Mariestad SKG (VG)

5 Öppen Stefan Ahlesved Karlstad-Ulvsby SKF (VÄ)

6 Öppen Caroline Törnvall Ultuna SKF (UP)

7 Öppen Eva Åhlin Bälgvikens SKF (SÖ)

8

9 Öppen Anders Petersson Älmhults SKF (SM)

10 Öppen Berit Olsson Öved-Östraby (SK)

11 Öppen Peter Östergren Ala-Gammelgarn (GO)

12 Öppen Olle Gabrielsson Rommehed SKF (DA)

13 Öppen Göran Åhlin Bälgvikens SKF (SÖ)

14 Öppen Therese Danielsson Ununge SKF (ST)

15 Öppen Bengt Jansson Söderala SKF (GÄ)


